HOPKINS-MINNETONKA RECREATION SERVICES
2022 FALL YOUTH SOCCER
AGE 12-14 GIRLS LEAGUE

LEAGUE INFORMATION

You are on
team:

Team Coach(es) Phone Email
Freedom HC - Abby Geders 952-541-2330 ageders@gmail.com

Plymouth #1 (Orange)

Jorge Bernini
Joel Spoonheim

Plymouth #2 (Lime) Joseph King
Nicole Merz
REVISED 9/19
GAME SCHEDULE
Date Start Time Site Home Visitor
7 p.m. Big Willow Freedom Plymouth #1
Thurs., Sept. 8 Plymouth #2 have a bye.
11:10 a.m. | Lone Lake (South Field) | Plymouth #2 Freedom
Sat. Sept. 10
at->ep Plymouth #1 have a bye.
Thurs., Sept. 15 7 p.m. | Plymouth Playfield | Plymouth #1 Plymouth #2
Freedom have a bye.
10 a.m. | Plymouth Playfield | Freedom Plymouth #2
Sat., Sept. 17
at >ep Plymouth #1 have a bye.
7 p.m. | Big Willow | Plymouth #1 Freedom
Thurs., Sept. 22
urs., 5ep Plymouth #2 have a bye.
Sat., Sept. 24 10 a.m. | Plymouth Playfield | Plymouth #1 Plymouth #2
Freedom have a bye.
7 p.m. | Big Willow | Freedom Plymouth #1
Thurs., Sept. 29
urs., 5ep Plymouth #2 have a bye.
Sat. Oct. 1 11:10 a.m. | Plymouth Playfield | Plymouth #2 Freedom
v Plymouth #1 have a bye.
Thurs,, Oct. 6 7 p.m. | Plymouth Playfield | Plymouth #1 Plymouth #2
Freedom have a bye.
10a.m. | Big Willow | Freedom Plymouth #1
Sat., Oct. 8
oty e Plymouth #2 have a bye.
HOME = Blue VISITOR = Yellow

WEATHER HOTLINE #: 952-939-8355

Games will be held at:
Big Willow Park - 11522 Minnetonka Blvd., Minnetonka
Lone Lake Park - 5624 Shady Oak Rd., Minnetonka

Plymouth Playfield (Plymouth Middle School) — 9755 36th Ave. N., Plymouth

Playoff games will begin Saturday, October 15.

Hopkins-Minnetonka Recreation Services — 14600 Minnetonka Blvd., Minnetonka, MN 55345 —952-939-8203




